
August 30, 2025 thru  
March 27, 2026
Del 30 de agosto de 2025 al  
27 de marzo de 2026

Sand Point, Ravenna, Roosevelt, Green Lake, 
Wallingford, Fremont, Downtown Seattle
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This symbol indicates a 
change in service. Watch for 
it in buses, at bus stops and 
at timetable displays.



2August 30, 2025 thru March 27, 2026
Del 30 de agosto de 2025 al 27 de marzo de 2026

Route 62  Monday thru Friday 
to Downtown Seattle
Servicio de lunes a viernes al centro de Seattle

Sand Point Green Lake Wallingford
South Lake 

Union Downtown Seattle

NOAA 
Building 3

Sand Point 
Way NE & 
NE 74th St

35th Ave NE 
& 

NE 65th St

NE Ravenna Blvd 
& Woodlawn 

Ave NE

Stone Way N 
& 

N 45th St

Dexter Ave N  
& 

Republican St

3rd Ave 
& 

Union St

S Washington 
St & 5th 

Ave S
Stop #10658 Stop #9900 Stop #37940 Stop #16520 Stop #7350 Stop #18388 Stop #450 Stop #626

— 4:44b 4:52 4:58 5:07 5:22 5:31‡ 5:36‡
— 5:14b 5:22 5:29 5:39 5:54 6:03‡ 6:08‡
— 5:44b 5:52 5:59 6:09 6:24 6:34‡ 6:39‡
— 5:59b 6:07 6:15 6:26 6:41 6:51‡ 6:56‡
— 6:14b 6:22 6:30 6:41 6:57 7:07‡ 7:12‡
— 6:29b 6:37 6:45 6:56 7:13 7:24‡ 7:29‡
— 6:44b 6:52 7:00 7:12 7:29 7:40‡ 7:45‡
— 6:52b 7:00 7:08 7:20 7:37 7:48‡ 7:53‡

6:58 7:01 7:08 7:16 7:29 7:47 7:58‡ 8:04‡
7:06 7:09 7:16 7:25 7:38 7:56 8:07‡ 8:13‡
7:14 7:17 7:24 7:33 7:46 8:05 8:16‡ 8:22‡
7:22 7:25 7:32 7:42 7:55 8:14 8:25‡ 8:31‡
7:29 7:32 7:40 7:50 8:03 8:22 8:33‡ 8:39‡
7:37 7:40 7:48 7:58 8:11 8:30 8:41‡ 8:47‡
7:45 7:48 7:56 8:06 8:19 8:38 8:49‡ 8:55‡
7:53 7:56 8:04 8:15 8:28 8:47 8:58‡ 9:04‡
8:00 8:03 8:12 8:23 8:36 8:55 9:06‡ 9:12‡
8:08 8:11 8:20 8:31 8:44 9:03 9:14‡ 9:20‡
8:16 8:19 8:28 8:39 8:52 9:11 9:22‡ 9:28‡
8:24 8:27 8:36 8:47 9:00 9:18 9:29‡ 9:35‡
8:33 8:36 8:44 8:55 9:08 9:26 9:37‡ 9:43‡
8:41 8:44 8:52 9:02 9:15 9:33 9:44‡ 9:50‡
8:49 8:52 9:00 9:09 9:22 9:40 9:51‡ 9:57‡
9:05 9:08 9:15 9:24 9:37 9:55 10:06‡ 10:12‡
9:20 9:23 9:30 9:39 9:52 10:10 10:21‡ 10:27‡
9:35 9:38 9:45 9:54 10:06 10:24 10:35‡ 10:41‡
9:50 9:53 10:00 10:09 10:21 10:38 10:49‡ 10:55‡

10:05 10:08 10:15 10:24 10:36 10:53 11:04‡ 11:10‡
10:20 10:23 10:30 10:39 10:51 11:08 11:19‡ 11:25‡
10:35 10:38 10:45 10:54 11:06 11:23 11:34‡ 11:40‡
10:50 10:53 11:00 11:09 11:21 11:38 11:49‡ 11:55‡
11:05 11:08 11:15 11:24 11:36 11:53 12:04‡ 12:10‡
11:20 11:23 11:30 11:39 11:51 12:08 12:19‡ 12:25‡
11:35 11:38 11:45 11:54 12:06 12:23 12:34‡ 12:40‡
11:50 11:53 12:00 12:09 12:21 12:38 12:49‡ 12:55‡
12:05 12:08 12:15 12:24 12:36 12:53 1:04‡ 1:10‡
12:20 12:23 12:30 12:39 12:51 1:08 1:19‡ 1:25‡
12:35 12:38 12:45 12:54 1:06 1:23 1:34‡ 1:40‡
12:50 12:53 1:00 1:09 1:21 1:38 1:49‡ 1:55‡

1:05 1:08 1:15 1:24 1:36 1:53 2:04‡ 2:10‡
1:20 1:23 1:30 1:39 1:51 2:08 2:19‡ 2:25‡
1:35 1:38 1:45 1:54 2:06 2:23 2:34‡ 2:40‡
1:50 1:53 2:00 2:09 2:21 2:38 2:49‡ 2:55‡
2:05 2:08 2:15 2:24 2:36 2:54 3:05‡ 3:11‡
2:20 2:23 2:30 2:39 2:51 3:09 3:21‡ 3:27‡
2:35 2:38 2:45 2:54 3:06 3:25 3:37‡ 3:43‡
2:50 2:53 3:00 3:11 3:24 3:43 3:55‡ 4:01‡
3:04 3:07 3:15 3:26 3:39 3:59 4:11‡ 4:17‡
3:19 3:22 3:30 3:41 3:54 4:14 4:26‡ 4:32‡
3:34 3:37 3:45 3:56 4:09 4:29 4:41‡ 4:47‡
3:49 3:52 4:00 4:11 4:24 4:44 4:56‡ 5:02‡
4:04 4:07 4:15 4:26 4:39 4:59 5:11‡ 5:17‡
4:19 4:22 4:30 4:41 4:54 5:14 5:26‡ 5:32‡
4:34 4:37 4:45 4:56 5:09 5:29 5:41‡ 5:47‡

Sand Point Green Lake Wallingford
South Lake 

Union Downtown Seattle

NOAA 
Building 3

Sand Point 
Way NE & 
NE 74th St

35th Ave NE 
& 

NE 65th St

NE Ravenna Blvd 
& Woodlawn 

Ave NE

Stone Way N 
& 

N 45th St

Dexter Ave N  
& 

Republican St

3rd Ave 
& 

Union St

S Washington 
St & 5th 

Ave S
Stop #10658 Stop #9900 Stop #37940 Stop #16520 Stop #7350 Stop #18388 Stop #450 Stop #626

4:49 4:52 5:00 5:11 5:24 5:44 5:56‡ 6:02‡
5:04 5:07 5:15 5:26 5:39 5:59 6:11‡ 6:17‡
5:19 5:22 5:30 5:41 5:54 6:14 6:25‡ 6:31‡
5:34 5:37 5:45 5:56 6:09 6:29 6:40‡ 6:46‡
5:49 5:52 6:00 6:11 6:23 6:43 6:54‡ 7:00‡
6:04 6:07 6:15 6:26 6:38 6:58 7:09‡ 7:15‡
6:19 6:22 6:30 6:41 6:53 7:13 7:23‡ 7:29‡

— 6:37b 6:45 6:54 7:06 7:22 7:32‡ 7:37‡
— 6:52b 7:00 7:08 7:19 7:35 7:45‡ 7:50‡
— 7:07b 7:15 7:23 7:34 7:50 8:00‡ 8:05‡
— 7:22b 7:30 7:37 7:48 8:04 8:14‡ 8:19‡
— 7:37b 7:45 7:52 8:03 8:19 8:29‡ 8:34‡
— 7:52b 8:00 8:07 8:18 8:33 8:43‡ 8:48‡
— 8:07b 8:15 8:22 8:33 8:48 8:58‡ 9:03‡
— 8:22b 8:30 8:37 8:48 9:03 9:13‡ 9:18‡
— 8:37b 8:45 8:52 9:03 9:17 9:27‡ 9:32‡
— 8:52b 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:31 9:41‡ 9:46‡
— 9:23b 9:30 9:37 9:47 10:01 10:10‡ 10:15‡
— 9:53b 10:00 10:07 10:17 10:31 10:40‡ 10:45‡
— 10:23b 10:30 10:37 10:47 11:00 11:08‡ 11:13‡
— 10:53b 11:00 11:07 11:16 11:29 11:37‡ 11:42‡
— 11:23b 11:30 11:37 11:46 11:59 12:07‡ 12:12‡
— 11:53b 12:00 12:06 12:14 12:26 12:34‡ 12:39‡
— 12:23b 12:30 12:36 12:44 12:56 1:04‡ 1:09‡

Bold	 PM time
b	 Serves northbound Sand Point Way NE & NE 74th St at this time.
‡	 Estimated time.

Snow/ Emergency Service  
During adverse weather/snow conditions, Route 62 will be required to operate 
via special snow routing and with service restrictions. Please refer to the map. 
Special snow routing will be operated between Roosevelt and downtown 
Seattle, and the route will not operate between Sand Point and Roosevelt. 
Route 75 will provide two-way service between Sand Point and UW Station 
(transfer to/from the 1 Line [Link]) for those traveling to/from downtown 
Seattle. From UW Station, Route 75 will continue as Route 45 to Roosevelt 
Station, where a connection can be made to Route 62 for those traveling to/
from points between Roosevelt and downtown Seattle. Route 65 will provide 
northbound service, only, from UW Station to Ravenna and Lake City, serving 
25th Ave NE, NE 65th St between 25th Ave NE and 35th Ave NE, and 35th Ave 
NE. If Metro declares a county-wide weather emergency, its Emergency Snow 
Network plan for Route 62 will operate as described above. Visit kingcounty.
gov/metro/snow to register for Transit Alerts and to learn more.



3August 30, 2025 thru March 27, 2026
Del 30 de agosto de 2025 al 27 de marzo de 2026

Route 62  Monday thru Friday 
to Sand Point
Servicio de lunes a viernes a Sand Point

Downtown Seattle
South Lake 

Union Wallingford Green Lake Sand Point

S Jackson St  
&  

5th Ave S

3rd Ave 
& 

Union St

Dexter Ave N  
&  

Roy St

N 45th St 
& 

Stone Way N

NE Ravenna Blvd 
& Woodlawn 

Ave NE

35th Ave NE 
& 

NE 65th St

Sand Point 
Way NE & 
NE 74th St

NOAA 
Building 1

Stop #1530 Stop #570 Stop #18465 Stop #29231 Stop #16390 Stop #37460 Stop #10641 Stop #10653
5:30 5:35 5:45 5:58 6:07 6:16 6:23b —
6:00 6:05 6:15 6:28 6:38 6:47‡ 6:54‡ 7:01‡
6:15 6:20 6:30 6:43 6:53 7:02‡ 7:09‡ 7:16‡
6:30 6:35 6:45 6:58 7:08 7:17‡ 7:24‡ 7:31‡
6:45 6:50 7:00 7:13 7:23 7:32‡ 7:39‡ 7:46‡
7:00 7:05 7:15 7:28 7:38 7:47‡ 7:54‡ 8:01‡
7:15 7:20 7:30 7:45 7:56 8:06‡ 8:13‡ 8:20‡
7:30 7:35 7:46 8:01 8:12 8:22‡ 8:29‡ 8:36‡
7:45 7:50 8:01 8:16 8:27 8:37‡ 8:44‡ 8:51‡
8:00 8:05 8:16 8:31 8:43 8:54‡ 9:01‡ 9:08‡
8:15 8:20 8:31 8:46 8:58 9:09‡ 9:16‡ 9:23‡
8:30 8:35 8:46 9:01 9:11 9:22‡ 9:29‡ 9:36‡
8:45 8:50 9:01 9:16 9:26 9:37‡ 9:44‡ 9:51‡
9:00 9:05 9:16 9:31 9:41 9:51‡ 9:58‡ 10:05‡
9:15 9:20 9:31 9:46 9:56 10:06‡ 10:13‡ 10:20‡
9:30 9:35 9:46 10:01 10:11 10:21‡ 10:28‡ 10:35‡
9:45 9:50 10:01 10:16 10:26 10:36‡ 10:43‡ 10:50‡

10:00 10:05 10:16 10:31 10:41 10:51‡ 10:58‡ 11:05‡
10:15 10:20 10:31 10:46 10:56 11:06‡ 11:13‡ 11:20‡
10:30 10:35 10:46 11:01 11:11 11:21‡ 11:28‡ 11:35‡
10:45 10:50 11:01 11:16 11:27 11:37‡ 11:44‡ 11:51‡
11:00 11:05 11:16 11:31 11:42 11:52‡ 11:59‡ 12:06‡
11:15 11:20 11:31 11:46 11:57 12:07‡ 12:14‡ 12:21‡
11:30 11:35 11:46 12:01 12:12 12:22‡ 12:29‡ 12:36‡
11:45 11:50 12:01 12:16 12:27 12:37‡ 12:44‡ 12:51‡
12:00 12:05 12:16 12:31 12:42 12:52‡ 12:59‡ 1:06‡
12:15 12:20 12:31 12:46 12:57 1:08‡ 1:15‡ 1:22‡
12:30 12:35 12:46 1:01 1:12 1:23‡ 1:30‡ 1:37‡
12:45 12:50 1:01 1:17 1:28 1:39‡ 1:46‡ 1:53‡

1:00 1:05 1:17 1:33 1:44 1:55‡ 2:02‡ 2:09‡
1:15 1:20 1:32 1:48 1:59 2:10‡ 2:17‡ 2:24‡
1:30 1:35 1:47 2:03 2:14 2:25‡ 2:32‡ 2:39‡
1:45 1:50 2:02 2:18 2:29 2:40‡ 2:48‡ 2:55‡
2:00 2:05 2:17 2:33 2:45 2:57‡ 3:05‡ 3:12‡
2:15 2:20 2:32 2:48 3:00 3:12‡ 3:20‡ 3:27‡
2:25 2:30 2:42 2:58 3:10 3:22‡ 3:30‡ 3:37‡
2:35 2:41 2:53 3:09 3:21 3:33‡ 3:42‡ 3:49‡
2:45 2:51 3:03 3:19 3:31 3:43‡ 3:52‡ 3:59‡
2:55 3:01 3:13 3:29 3:41 3:53‡ 4:02‡ 4:09‡
3:05 3:11 3:23 3:39 3:51 4:03‡ 4:12‡ 4:19‡
3:15 3:21 3:33 3:50 4:02 4:14‡ 4:23‡ 4:30‡
3:25 3:31 3:44 4:01 4:13 4:25‡ 4:34‡ 4:41‡
3:35 3:41 3:54 4:11 4:23 4:35‡ 4:44‡ 4:51‡
3:45 3:51 4:04 4:21 4:33 4:45‡ 4:54‡ 5:01‡
3:55 4:01 4:14 4:31 4:43 4:55‡ 5:04‡ 5:11‡
4:05 4:11 4:24 4:42 4:54 5:06‡ 5:15‡ 5:22‡
4:15 4:21 4:34 4:52 5:04 5:17‡ 5:26‡ 5:33‡
4:25 4:31 4:44 5:02 5:14 5:27‡ 5:36‡ 5:43‡
4:35 4:41 4:54 5:12 5:24 5:37‡ 5:46‡ 5:53‡
4:45 4:51 5:04 5:22 5:34 5:47‡ 5:55b‡ —
4:55 5:01 5:14 5:32 5:44 5:57‡ 6:05b‡ —
5:05 5:11 5:24 5:43 5:55 6:08‡ 6:16b‡ —
5:15 5:21 5:34 5:53 6:05 6:18‡ 6:26b‡ —
5:25 5:31 5:44 6:03 6:15 6:28‡ 6:36b‡ —

Downtown Seattle
South Lake 

Union Wallingford Green Lake Sand Point

S Jackson St  
&  

5th Ave S

3rd Ave 
& 

Union St

Dexter Ave N  
&  

Roy St

N 45th St 
& 

Stone Way N

NE Ravenna Blvd 
& Woodlawn 

Ave NE

35th Ave NE 
& 

NE 65th St

Sand Point 
Way NE & 
NE 74th St

NOAA 
Building 1

Stop #1530 Stop #570 Stop #18465 Stop #29231 Stop #16390 Stop #37460 Stop #10641 Stop #10653
5:35 5:41 5:54 6:13 6:25 6:37‡ 6:44b‡ —
5:45 5:51 6:04 6:23 6:35 6:47‡ 6:54b‡ —
5:55 6:01 6:14 6:33 6:44 6:56‡ 7:03b‡ —
6:05 6:11 6:24 6:42 6:53 7:05‡ 7:12b‡ —
6:15 6:21 6:34 6:51 7:02 7:13‡ 7:20b‡ —
6:30 6:36 6:48 7:05 7:16 7:27‡ 7:34b‡ —
6:45 6:51 7:03 7:20 7:31 7:41‡ 7:48b‡ —
7:00 7:05 7:17 7:34 7:44 7:54‡ 8:01b‡ —
7:15 7:20 7:31 7:47 7:57 8:07‡ 8:14b‡ —
7:30 7:35 7:46 8:01 8:11 8:21‡ 8:28b‡ —
7:45 7:50 8:01 8:16 8:26 8:36‡ 8:43b‡ —
8:00 8:05 8:16 8:31 8:41 8:50‡ 8:57b‡ —
8:15 8:20 8:30 8:44 8:54 9:03‡ 9:10b‡ —
8:30 8:35 8:45 8:59 9:09 9:18‡ 9:25b‡ —
8:45 8:50 9:00 9:13 9:23 9:32‡ 9:39b‡ —
9:00 9:05 9:15 9:28 9:38 9:47 9:54b —
9:30 9:35 9:45 9:58 10:08 10:17 10:24b —

10:00 10:05 10:15 10:28 10:38 10:47 10:54b —
10:30 10:35 10:45 10:58 11:08 11:17 11:24b —
11:00 11:05 11:15 11:27 11:36 11:44 11:51b —
11:30 11:35 11:44 11:55 12:04 12:12 12:19b —
12:00 12:05 12:14 12:25 12:34 12:42 12:49b —
12:30 12:35 12:43 12:54 1:02 1:10 1:17b —

1:00 1:05 1:13 1:23 1:31 1:39 1:46b —
1:30 1:35 1:43 1:53 2:01 2:09 2:16b —

Bold	 PM time
b	 Serves northbound Sand Point Way NE & NE 74th St at this time.
‡	 Estimated time.

Holiday Information
This route will operate its Sunday schedule on the following 
holidays:  

Información sobre días festivos
Esta ruta operará según su horario de domingo en los siguientes 
feriados:
Labor Day	 Sept. 1
Día del Trabajo	 el 1 de septiembre
Thanksgiving	 Nov. 27
Día de acción de gracias	 el 27 de noviembre
Christmas	 Dec. 25
Navidad	 el 25 de diciembre
New Year	 Jan. 1, 2026
Año nuevo	 el 1 de enero de 2026



4August 30, 2025 thru March 27, 2026
Del 30 de agosto de 2025 al 27 de marzo de 2026

Text your bus stop number to
to get real-time bus arrival62550

times on your mobile device.

Route 62  Saturday 
to Downtown Seattle
Servicio de sábado al centro de Seattle

Sand Point Green Lake Wallingford
South Lake 

Union Downtown Seattle

Sand Point 
Way NE & 
NE 74th St

35th Ave NE 
& 

NE 65th St

NE Ravenna Blvd 
& Woodlawn 

Ave NE

Stone Way N 
& 

N 45th St

Dexter Ave N  
&  

Republican St

3rd Ave 
& 

Union St

S Washington 
St &  

5th Ave S
Stop #10640 Stop #37940 Stop #16520 Stop #7350 Stop #18388 Stop #450 Stop #626

5:46 5:53 6:00 6:10 6:23 6:31‡ 6:36‡
6:16 6:23 6:30 6:40 6:53 7:01‡ 7:06‡
6:46 6:53 7:00 7:10 7:24 7:32‡ 7:37‡
7:01 7:08 7:15 7:25 7:39 7:47‡ 7:52‡
7:16 7:23 7:30 7:40 7:54 8:03‡ 8:08‡
7:31 7:38 7:45 7:55 8:10 8:19‡ 8:24‡
7:46 7:53 8:00 8:11 8:26 8:35‡ 8:40‡
8:01 8:08 8:15 8:26 8:41 8:50‡ 8:55‡
8:16 8:23 8:30 8:41 8:57 9:06‡ 9:11‡
8:31 8:38 8:45 8:56 9:12 9:21‡ 9:26‡
8:46 8:53 9:00 9:11 9:27 9:37‡ 9:42‡
9:01 9:08 9:16 9:27 9:43 9:53‡ 9:58‡
9:15 9:23 9:31 9:42 9:58 10:08‡ 10:13‡
9:30 9:38 9:46 9:57 10:13 10:23‡ 10:28‡
9:45 9:53 10:02 10:13 10:29 10:39‡ 10:44‡

10:00 10:08 10:17 10:28 10:45 10:55‡ 11:00‡
10:15 10:23 10:32 10:43 11:00 11:10‡ 11:15‡
10:30 10:38 10:47 10:58 11:16 11:27‡ 11:32‡
10:45 10:53 11:02 11:13 11:31 11:42‡ 11:47‡
11:00 11:08 11:17 11:29 11:47 11:58‡ 12:03‡
11:15 11:23 11:32 11:44 12:02 12:13‡ 12:18‡
11:30 11:38 11:47 11:59 12:17 12:28‡ 12:33‡
11:45 11:53 12:02 12:14 12:32 12:43‡ 12:48‡
12:00 12:08 12:17 12:29 12:47 12:58‡ 1:03‡
12:15 12:23 12:32 12:44 1:02 1:13‡ 1:18‡
12:30 12:38 12:47 12:59 1:17 1:28‡ 1:33‡
12:45 12:53 1:02 1:14 1:32 1:43‡ 1:48‡

1:00 1:08 1:17 1:29 1:47 1:58‡ 2:03‡
1:15 1:23 1:32 1:44 2:02 2:13‡ 2:18‡
1:30 1:38 1:47 1:59 2:17 2:28‡ 2:33‡
1:45 1:53 2:02 2:14 2:32 2:43‡ 2:48‡
2:00 2:08 2:17 2:29 2:47 2:58‡ 3:03‡
2:15 2:23 2:32 2:44 3:02 3:13‡ 3:18‡
2:30 2:38 2:47 2:59 3:17 3:28‡ 3:33‡
2:45 2:53 3:02 3:14 3:32 3:43‡ 3:48‡
3:00 3:08 3:17 3:29 3:47 3:58‡ 4:03‡
3:15 3:23 3:32 3:44 4:02 4:13‡ 4:18‡
3:30 3:38 3:47 3:59 4:17 4:28‡ 4:33‡
3:45 3:53 4:02 4:14 4:32 4:43‡ 4:48‡
4:00 4:08 4:17 4:29 4:47 4:58‡ 5:03‡
4:15 4:23 4:32 4:44 5:02 5:13‡ 5:18‡
4:30 4:38 4:47 4:59 5:17 5:28‡ 5:33‡
4:45 4:53 5:02 5:14 5:32 5:43‡ 5:48‡
5:00 5:08 5:17 5:29 5:47 5:58‡ 6:03‡
5:15 5:23 5:32 5:44 6:02 6:13‡ 6:18‡
5:30 5:38 5:47 5:59 6:17 6:28‡ 6:33‡
5:45 5:53 6:02 6:14 6:32 6:43‡ 6:48‡
6:00 6:08 6:17 6:29 6:47 6:58‡ 7:03‡
6:15 6:23 6:32 6:44 7:02 7:12‡ 7:17‡
6:31 6:38 6:47 6:59 7:17 7:27‡ 7:32‡
6:46 6:53 7:02 7:14 7:32 7:42‡ 7:47‡
7:01 7:08 7:17 7:29 7:46 7:56‡ 8:01‡
7:16 7:23 7:31 7:42 7:59 8:09‡ 8:14‡
7:31 7:38 7:46 7:57 8:13 8:23‡ 8:28‡
7:46 7:53 8:01 8:12 8:28 8:38‡ 8:43‡
8:01 8:08 8:16 8:27 8:43 8:53‡ 8:58‡
8:16 8:23 8:30 8:41 8:57 9:07‡ 9:12‡
8:31 8:38 8:45 8:56 9:12 9:22‡ 9:27‡
8:46 8:53 9:00 9:11 9:26 9:36‡ 9:41‡
9:01 9:08 9:15 9:26 9:40 9:50‡ 9:55‡
9:16 9:23 9:30 9:40 9:54 10:04‡ 10:09‡
9:31 9:38 9:45 9:55 10:09 10:18‡ 10:23‡
9:46 9:53 10:00 10:10 10:24 10:33‡ 10:38‡

10:16 10:23 10:30 10:40 10:54 11:03‡ 11:08‡
10:46 10:53 11:00 11:10 11:24 11:32‡ 11:37‡
11:16 11:23 11:30 11:40 11:53 12:01‡ 12:06‡
11:46 11:53 12:00 12:09 12:21 12:29‡ 12:34‡
12:16 12:23 12:30 12:39 12:51 12:59‡ 1:04‡

Bold	 PM time
‡	 Estimated time.

Route 62  Saturday 
to Sand Point
Servicio de sábado a Sand Point

Downtown Seattle
South Lake 

Union Wallingford Green Lake Sand Point

S Jackson St  
&  

5th Ave S

3rd Ave 
& 

Union St

Dexter Ave N  
&  

Roy St

N 45th St 
& 

Stone Way N

NE Ravenna Blvd 
& Woodlawn 

Ave NE

35th Ave NE 
& 

NE 65th St

Sand Point 
Way NE & 
NE 74th St

Stop #1530 Stop #570 Stop #18465 Stop #29231 Stop #16390 Stop #37460 Stop #10640
6:20 6:25 6:34 6:46 6:55 7:04 7:10
6:50 6:55 7:04 7:16 7:25 7:34 7:40
7:10 7:15 7:24 7:36 7:45 7:54‡ 8:00‡
7:25 7:30 7:39 7:51 8:00 8:09‡ 8:16‡
7:40 7:45 7:54 8:06 8:15 8:24‡ 8:31‡
7:55 8:00 8:09 8:21 8:30 8:39‡ 8:46‡
8:10 8:15 8:24 8:37 8:46 8:55‡ 9:02‡
8:25 8:30 8:39 8:52 9:01 9:10‡ 9:17‡
8:40 8:45 8:54 9:07 9:17 9:26‡ 9:33‡
8:55 9:00 9:09 9:22 9:32 9:42‡ 9:49‡
9:10 9:15 9:25 9:39 9:49 9:59‡ 10:06‡
9:25 9:30 9:40 9:54 10:04 10:15‡ 10:22‡
9:40 9:45 9:55 10:10 10:20 10:31‡ 10:38‡
9:55 10:00 10:10 10:25 10:35 10:46‡ 10:53‡

10:10 10:15 10:25 10:40 10:51 11:02‡ 11:09‡
10:25 10:30 10:40 10:55 11:06 11:17‡ 11:24‡
10:40 10:45 10:55 11:10 11:21 11:32‡ 11:39‡
10:55 11:00 11:10 11:25 11:36 11:47‡ 11:54‡
11:10 11:15 11:25 11:40 11:51 12:02‡ 12:09‡
11:25 11:30 11:40 11:55 12:06 12:18‡ 12:25‡
11:40 11:45 11:55 12:10 12:21 12:33‡ 12:40‡
11:55 12:00 12:11 12:26 12:37 12:49‡ 12:56‡
12:10 12:15 12:26 12:41 12:52 1:04‡ 1:11‡
12:25 12:30 12:41 12:56 1:07 1:19‡ 1:26‡
12:40 12:45 12:56 1:11 1:22 1:34‡ 1:41‡
12:55 1:00 1:11 1:26 1:37 1:49‡ 1:56‡

1:10 1:15 1:26 1:41 1:52 2:04‡ 2:11‡
1:25 1:30 1:41 1:56 2:07 2:19‡ 2:26‡
1:40 1:45 1:56 2:12 2:23 2:35‡ 2:42‡
1:55 2:00 2:11 2:27 2:38 2:50‡ 2:57‡
2:10 2:15 2:26 2:42 2:53 3:05‡ 3:12‡
2:25 2:30 2:41 2:57 3:08 3:20‡ 3:27‡
2:40 2:45 2:56 3:12 3:23 3:35‡ 3:42‡
2:55 3:00 3:11 3:27 3:38 3:50‡ 3:57‡
3:10 3:15 3:26 3:42 3:53 4:05‡ 4:12‡
3:25 3:30 3:41 3:57 4:08 4:20‡ 4:27‡
3:40 3:45 3:56 4:12 4:23 4:35‡ 4:42‡
3:55 4:00 4:11 4:27 4:38 4:50‡ 4:57‡
4:10 4:15 4:26 4:42 4:53 5:05‡ 5:12‡
4:25 4:30 4:41 4:57 5:08 5:19‡ 5:26‡
4:40 4:45 4:56 5:12 5:23 5:34‡ 5:41‡
4:55 5:00 5:11 5:26 5:37 5:48‡ 5:55‡
5:10 5:15 5:26 5:41 5:52 6:03‡ 6:10‡
5:25 5:30 5:41 5:56 6:07 6:18‡ 6:25‡
5:40 5:45 5:56 6:11 6:22 6:33‡ 6:40‡
5:55 6:00 6:11 6:26 6:37 6:48‡ 6:55‡
6:10 6:15 6:26 6:41 6:52 7:03‡ 7:10‡
6:25 6:30 6:41 6:56 7:07 7:18‡ 7:25‡
6:40 6:45 6:56 7:11 7:22 7:33‡ 7:40‡
6:55 7:00 7:10 7:25 7:36 7:47‡ 7:54‡
7:10 7:15 7:25 7:40 7:51 8:02‡ 8:09‡
7:25 7:30 7:40 7:55 8:05 8:16‡ 8:23‡
7:40 7:45 7:55 8:09 8:19 8:30‡ 8:37‡
7:55 8:00 8:10 8:24 8:34 8:44‡ 8:51‡
8:10 8:15 8:25 8:39 8:49 8:59‡ 9:06‡
8:25 8:30 8:40 8:54 9:04 9:13‡ 9:20‡
8:40 8:45 8:55 9:09 9:19 9:28‡ 9:35‡
8:55 9:00 9:10 9:24 9:34 9:43‡ 9:50‡
9:10 9:15 9:25 9:39 9:49 9:58 10:05
9:30 9:35 9:45 9:59 10:09 10:18 10:25
9:50 9:55 10:05 10:19 10:29 10:38 10:45

10:10 10:15 10:25 10:38 10:48 10:57 11:04
10:40 10:45 10:55 11:08 11:17 11:26 11:33
11:10 11:15 11:25 11:38 11:47 11:56 12:03
11:40 11:45 11:54 12:06 12:15 12:24 12:31
12:10 12:15 12:24 12:35 12:44 12:53 1:00

1:10 1:15 1:24 1:35 1:43 1:52 1:58
Bold	 PM time
‡	 Estimated time.



5August 30, 2025 thru March 27, 2026
Del 30 de agosto de 2025 al 27 de marzo de 2026

Get service alerts and rider news by email or 
text. Register at kingcounty.gov/metro/signup 

Transit Alerts
ORCA card is for everyone!

Visit myORCA.com to learn about the benefits.

Save with ORCA

Route 62  Sunday 
to Downtown Seattle
Servicio de domingo al centro de Seattle

Sand Point Green Lake Wallingford
South Lake 

Union Downtown Seattle

Sand Point 
Way NE & 
NE 74th St

35th Ave NE 
& 

NE 65th St

NE Ravenna Blvd 
& Woodlawn 

Ave NE

Stone Way N 
& 

N 45th St

Dexter Ave N 
&  

Republican St

3rd Ave 
& 

Union St

S Washington 
St &  

5th Ave S
Stop #10640 Stop #37940 Stop #16520 Stop #7350 Stop #18388 Stop #450 Stop #626

5:51 5:58 6:04 6:14 6:27 6:35‡ 6:40‡
6:21 6:28 6:34 6:44 6:57 7:05‡ 7:10‡
6:51 6:58 7:04 7:14 7:28 7:36‡ 7:41‡
7:06 7:13 7:19 7:29 7:43 7:51‡ 7:56‡
7:21 7:28 7:34 7:44 7:58 8:07‡ 8:12‡
7:36 7:43 7:51 8:01 8:15 8:24‡ 8:29‡
7:51 7:58 8:06 8:16 8:30 8:39‡ 8:44‡
8:06 8:13 8:21 8:32 8:46 8:55‡ 9:00‡
8:21 8:28 8:36 8:47 9:01 9:10‡ 9:15‡
8:36 8:43 8:51 9:02 9:17 9:27‡ 9:32‡
8:51 8:58 9:06 9:17 9:32 9:42‡ 9:47‡
9:06 9:14 9:22 9:33 9:48 9:58‡ 10:03‡
9:21 9:29 9:37 9:48 10:03 10:13‡ 10:18‡
9:36 9:44 9:52 10:03 10:18 10:28‡ 10:33‡
9:51 9:59 10:07 10:18 10:33 10:43‡ 10:48‡

10:06 10:14 10:23 10:34 10:49 10:59‡ 11:04‡
10:21 10:29 10:38 10:49 11:05 11:15‡ 11:20‡
10:36 10:44 10:53 11:04 11:20 11:30‡ 11:35‡
10:51 10:59 11:08 11:19 11:36 11:46‡ 11:51‡
11:06 11:14 11:23 11:34 11:51 12:02‡ 12:07‡
11:21 11:29 11:38 11:49 12:06 12:17‡ 12:22‡
11:36 11:44 11:53 12:05 12:22 12:33‡ 12:38‡
11:51 11:59 12:08 12:20 12:37 12:48‡ 12:53‡
12:06 12:14 12:23 12:35 12:52 1:03‡ 1:08‡
12:21 12:29 12:38 12:50 1:07 1:18‡ 1:23‡
12:36 12:44 12:53 1:05 1:22 1:33‡ 1:38‡
12:51 12:59 1:08 1:20 1:37 1:48‡ 1:53‡

1:06 1:14 1:23 1:35 1:52 2:03‡ 2:08‡
1:21 1:29 1:38 1:50 2:07 2:18‡ 2:23‡
1:36 1:44 1:53 2:05 2:22 2:33‡ 2:38‡
1:51 1:59 2:08 2:20 2:37 2:48‡ 2:53‡
2:06 2:14 2:23 2:35 2:52 3:03‡ 3:08‡
2:21 2:29 2:38 2:50 3:07 3:18‡ 3:23‡
2:36 2:44 2:53 3:05 3:22 3:33‡ 3:38‡
2:51 2:59 3:08 3:20 3:37 3:48‡ 3:53‡
3:06 3:14 3:23 3:35 3:52 4:03‡ 4:08‡
3:21 3:29 3:38 3:50 4:07 4:18‡ 4:23‡
3:36 3:44 3:53 4:05 4:22 4:33‡ 4:38‡
3:52 4:00 4:09 4:21 4:38 4:49‡ 4:54‡
4:07 4:15 4:24 4:36 4:53 5:04‡ 5:09‡
4:22 4:30 4:38 4:50 5:07 5:18‡ 5:23‡
4:37 4:45 4:53 5:05 5:22 5:33‡ 5:38‡
4:52 5:00 5:08 5:20 5:36 5:47‡ 5:52‡
5:07 5:15 5:23 5:35 5:51 6:02‡ 6:07‡
5:22 5:30 5:38 5:50 6:06 6:16‡ 6:21‡
5:37 5:45 5:53 6:04 6:20 6:30‡ 6:35‡
5:52 6:00 6:08 6:19 6:35 6:45‡ 6:50‡
6:07 6:15 6:23 6:34 6:50 7:00‡ 7:05‡
6:22 6:30 6:38 6:49 7:05 7:15‡ 7:20‡
6:37 6:45 6:53 7:04 7:19 7:29‡ 7:34‡
6:52 7:00 7:08 7:19 7:34 7:44‡ 7:49‡
7:07 7:15 7:23 7:34 7:49 7:59‡ 8:04‡
7:27 7:35 7:43 7:54 8:09 8:19‡ 8:24‡
7:47 7:55 8:03 8:14 8:29 8:39‡ 8:44‡
8:07 8:14 8:22 8:33 8:47 8:57‡ 9:02‡
8:27 8:34 8:42 8:53 9:07 9:16‡ 9:21‡
8:47 8:54 9:01 9:12 9:26 9:35‡ 9:40‡
9:07 9:14 9:21 9:32 9:46 9:55‡ 10:00‡
9:27 9:34 9:41 9:52 10:06 10:15‡ 10:20‡
9:47 9:54 10:01 10:12 10:26 10:35‡ 10:40‡

10:17 10:24 10:30 10:41 10:54 11:03‡ 11:08‡
10:47 10:54 11:00 11:10 11:22 11:31‡ 11:36‡
11:17 11:24 11:30 11:40 11:52 12:00‡ 12:05‡
11:47 11:54 12:00 12:09 12:21 12:29‡ 12:34‡
12:17 12:24 12:30 12:39 12:51 12:59‡ 1:04‡

Bold	 PM time
‡	 Estimated time.

Route 62  Sunday 
to Sand Point
Servicio de domingo a Sand Point

Downtown Seattle
South Lake 

Union Wallingford Green Lake Sand Point

S Jackson St  
&  

5th Ave S

3rd Ave 
& 

Union St

Dexter Ave N  
&  

Roy St

N 45th St 
& 

Stone Way N

NE Ravenna Blvd 
& Woodlawn 

Ave NE

35th Ave NE 
& 

NE 65th St

Sand Point 
Way NE & 
NE 74th St

Stop #1530 Stop #570 Stop #18465 Stop #29231 Stop #16390 Stop #37460 Stop #10640
6:23 6:28 6:37 6:49 6:57 7:05 7:11
6:53 6:58 7:07 7:19 7:28 7:36 7:42
7:13 7:18 7:27 7:39 7:48 7:56‡ 8:02‡
7:28 7:33 7:42 7:54 8:03 8:11‡ 8:18‡
7:43 7:48 7:57 8:09 8:18 8:26‡ 8:33‡
7:58 8:03 8:13 8:25 8:34 8:42‡ 8:49‡
8:13 8:18 8:28 8:40 8:49 8:57‡ 9:04‡
8:28 8:33 8:43 8:56 9:05 9:13‡ 9:20‡
8:43 8:48 8:58 9:11 9:20 9:28‡ 9:35‡
8:58 9:03 9:13 9:26 9:35 9:43‡ 9:50‡
9:13 9:18 9:28 9:41 9:51 9:59‡ 10:06‡
9:28 9:33 9:43 9:56 10:06 10:15‡ 10:22‡
9:43 9:48 9:58 10:11 10:21 10:31‡ 10:38‡
9:58 10:03 10:13 10:27 10:37 10:47‡ 10:54‡

10:13 10:18 10:28 10:42 10:52 11:02‡ 11:09‡
10:28 10:33 10:43 10:58 11:08 11:18‡ 11:25‡
10:43 10:48 10:59 11:14 11:24 11:34‡ 11:41‡
10:58 11:03 11:14 11:29 11:39 11:49‡ 11:56‡
11:13 11:18 11:29 11:44 11:55 12:05‡ 12:12‡
11:28 11:33 11:44 11:59 12:10 12:20‡ 12:27‡
11:43 11:48 11:59 12:14 12:25 12:35‡ 12:42‡
11:58 12:03 12:14 12:29 12:40 12:50‡ 12:57‡
12:13 12:18 12:29 12:44 12:55 1:05‡ 1:12‡
12:28 12:33 12:44 12:59 1:10 1:21‡ 1:28‡
12:43 12:48 12:59 1:14 1:25 1:36‡ 1:43‡
12:58 1:03 1:14 1:29 1:40 1:51‡ 1:58‡

1:13 1:18 1:29 1:44 1:55 2:06‡ 2:13‡
1:28 1:33 1:44 1:59 2:10 2:21‡ 2:28‡
1:43 1:48 1:59 2:14 2:25 2:36‡ 2:43‡
1:58 2:03 2:14 2:29 2:40 2:51‡ 2:58‡
2:13 2:18 2:29 2:44 2:55 3:06‡ 3:13‡
2:28 2:33 2:44 2:59 3:10 3:21‡ 3:28‡
2:43 2:48 2:59 3:14 3:25 3:36‡ 3:43‡
2:58 3:03 3:14 3:29 3:40 3:51‡ 3:58‡
3:13 3:18 3:29 3:44 3:55 4:06‡ 4:13‡
3:28 3:33 3:44 3:59 4:10 4:21‡ 4:28‡
3:43 3:48 3:59 4:14 4:25 4:36‡ 4:43‡
3:58 4:03 4:14 4:29 4:40 4:51‡ 4:58‡
4:13 4:18 4:29 4:44 4:55 5:06‡ 5:13‡
4:28 4:33 4:44 4:59 5:10 5:21‡ 5:28‡
4:43 4:48 4:59 5:14 5:25 5:36‡ 5:43‡
4:58 5:03 5:14 5:29 5:40 5:51‡ 5:58‡
5:13 5:18 5:29 5:44 5:55 6:06‡ 6:13‡
5:28 5:33 5:44 5:59 6:10 6:20‡ 6:27‡
5:43 5:48 5:58 6:13 6:24 6:34‡ 6:41‡
5:58 6:03 6:13 6:28 6:39 6:49‡ 6:56‡
6:13 6:18 6:28 6:43 6:54 7:04‡ 7:11‡
6:28 6:33 6:43 6:57 7:07 7:17‡ 7:24‡
6:43 6:48 6:58 7:12 7:22 7:32‡ 7:39‡
6:58 7:03 7:13 7:27 7:37 7:47 7:54
7:18 7:23 7:33 7:47 7:57 8:07 8:14
7:38 7:43 7:53 8:07 8:17 8:26 8:33
7:58 8:03 8:13 8:27 8:37 8:46 8:53
8:18 8:23 8:33 8:46 8:56 9:05 9:12
8:38 8:43 8:53 9:06 9:16 9:25 9:32
8:58 9:03 9:13 9:26 9:36 9:45 9:52
9:18 9:23 9:33 9:46 9:55 10:03 10:10
9:38 9:43 9:53 10:06 10:15 10:23 10:30
9:58 10:03 10:13 10:26 10:35 10:43 10:50

10:18 10:23 10:33 10:45 10:54 11:02 11:09
10:48 10:53 11:02 11:13 11:22 11:30 11:37
11:18 11:23 11:32 11:43 11:52 12:00 12:07
11:48 11:53 12:02 12:13 12:22 12:29 12:36
12:18 12:23 12:32 12:43 12:51 12:58 1:04

1:20 1:25 1:34 1:45 1:53 2:00 2:06
Bold	 PM time
‡	 Estimated time.


